
fundadores DOBLES MIXTOS round robin 130 MAS
ITF Senior Circuit suma edades
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee ITF Referee's signature

stgo chile g5 50
Day Date Time Place

Sign-in deadline:

Line Family name First name Nat.
Date of birth 
Day/Mth/Yr IPIN

ITF
Ranking

Played
Singles (Y/N) Accepted

Seed
Position

Draw
chip

1 LAZZARINI MARIA EUGENIA CHI 17-04-1943 LAZ1004939 1

POBLETE OSVALDO CHI 12-03-1939 POB1291949

2 IBARRA CARMEN CHI 12-12-1939 2

CASTELLANO JOSE CHI 21-12-1927

3 FASCE SYLVIA CHI 03-03-1939

RAINERI GIORGIO CHI 17-02-1942 RAI1220644

4 PARKER DEE CHI 23-04-1942 PAR1176217

ZARATE AGUSTIN CHI 14-06-1946 ZAR1123589
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6

7

8
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27-08-2012


